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S. 

No. 

First Name Last Name Email Id Score 

1 Aanchal Yadav aanchi89015@gmail.com 47.5% - Certificate 

2 Abheet Yadav abheetyadav941@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

3 Abhishek Garg abhishekg9593@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate 

4 Abhishek Pandey pandey30abhi2001@gmail.com 82.5% - Certificate 

5 Aditya Agarwal 250aditya.agarwal@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate 

6 Adityashri Shrimal adityashrishrimal2411@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

7 Akshat Jaiman akjaiman16@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

8 Akshat Jain jainaksht27@gmail.com 85.0% - Certificate 

9 
Akshat 

Kumar 

Lakhara akshatakshatak@gmail.com 57.5% - Certificate 

10 Akshat Sharma sharmaakshat38694@gmail.com 70.0% - Certificate 

11 Anirudh Shekhawat anirudhshekhawat35@gmail.com 70.0% - Certificate 

12 Ankit Sharma ankitsh1970@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

13 Anshul Sharma anshulsharma134@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

14 Anshuman Singh anshumanasr02@gmail.com 37.5 (Fail) 

15 Anu Kumari anuchaudhary661@gmail.com 52.5% - Certificate 

16 Ashvani Khandelwal ashwinkhandelwal2002@gmail.com 65.0% - Certificate 

17 Atishayee Singh atishayeesingh12@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

18 Ayush Ranjan ayush123.456.ar@gmail.com 65.0% - Certificate 

19 Ayush Singhal singhalayu0411@gmail.com 67.5% - Certificate 

20 Ayushi Agrawal ashayuparth@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate 

21 Badalsingh Rathore badalsinghrathore89@gmail.com 55.0% - Certificate 

22 Charu Tiwari charutiwari.014@gmail.com 57.5% - Certificate 

23 Chirag Moud moudchirag7@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate 

24 Deepanshu Mehta deepanshumehta368@gmail.com 55.0% - Certificate 

25 Dishank Agrawal dishankagrawal888@gmail.com 82.5% - Certificate 

26 Gaurav Jangid gauravjangid452@gmail.com 42.5% - Certificate 

27 Geetam Geetam geetambhardwajrtl@gmail.com 82.5% - Certificate 

28 Giritra Saraswat giritrasaraswat22201@gmail.com 87.5% - Certificate 

29 Gungun Wadhwa gungunwadhwa05@gmail.com 67.5% - Certificate 

30 Harsh Jain jainh7855@gmail.com 80.0% - Certificate 
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31 Harshit Gupta harshitgupta603@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

32 Harshit Sen contactharshitsen@gmail.com 72.5% - Certificate 

33 Harshit Sharma harshit48099921@gmail.com 70.0% - Certificate 

34 Himanshi Sharma himanshi.k.sharma112@gmail.com 67.5% - Certificate 

35 Himanshu Sharma himxnshu@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

36 Isha Agarwal ishaagarwal181@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate 

37 Isha Sharma ishas2390@gmail.com 55.0% - Certificate 

38 Ishita Vyas vyasrahul@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

39 Jayesh Sharma sharmajayesh831@gmail.com 50.0% - Certificate 

40 Kapish Nandwana kapishnandwana@gmail.com 47.5% - Certificate 

41 Karan Sharma karan20020612@gmail.com 80.0% - Certificate 

42 Kashish Gupta kashishgupta1411@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

43 Kirti Jaiswal kirtikiranjaiswal07@gmail.com 65.0% - Certificate 

44 Kushal Sharma kushalvedsharma2002@gmail.com 57.5% - Certificate 

45 Madhav Kankani madhavkankani72@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

46 Manan Khandelwal khandelwalmanan29@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

47 Manan Sharma manansharmaudz15@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

48 Manav Jain jainmanav2512@gmail.com 47.5% - Certificate 

49 Mayank Gupta mayankgupta2520859@gmail.com 50.0% - Certificate 

50 Mayank Jhajharia mayankjhajharia2001@gmail.com 67.5% - Certificate 

51 Mehul Sharma mksharma180662@gmail.com 82.5% - Certificate 

52 Mitali Sharma ms0619923@gmail.com 45.0% - Certificate 

53 Nakul Sarva nakul8188606@gmail.com 45.0% - Certificate 

54 Naman Bansal namanbansal934@gmail.com 47.5% - Certificate 

55 Navneet Tanwar navneettanwar275@gmail.com 55.0% - Certificate 

56 Neetu Choudhary choudharyneetu2001@gmail.com 65.0% - Certificate 

57 Nilesh Suthar nileshsuthar179@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate 

58 Nitishkumar Mishra nitishkumarbwr@gmail.com 50.0% - Certificate 

59 Payal Singh ucontactpayal@gmail.com 67.5% - Certificate 

60 Prakhar Kataria prakharkataria283@gmail.com 90.0% - Certificate 

61 Prateek Suthar prateeksuthar2hzar@gmail.com 55.0% - Certificate 

62 Praveen Sukhwal praveensukhwal22@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate 

63 Priyansh Singh dksingh@vmou.ac.in 62.5% - Certificate 

64 Puneet Garg punitg0109@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate 

65 Rachi Khandelwal rachikhandelwal789@gmail.com 67.5% - Certificate 

66 Rajat Khandelwal rk2642002@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate 

67 Rajdev Dhakar rajdevdhakad@gmail.com 50.0% - Certificate 

68 Rishi Jain jrishi8513@gmail.com 72.5% - Certificate 

69 Ronak Kumawat vinod123306@gmail.com 85.0% - Certificate 

70 Ruchit Sharma yogyasharma97@gmail.com 42.5% - Certificate 

71 Rudraksh Agarwal rudrakshagarwal785@gmail.com 72.5% - Certificate 
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72 Sakshianil Barge sakshibarge7@gmail.com 45.0% - Certificate 

73 Sakshi Gurbani sakshi18.gurbani@gmail.com 55.0% - Certificate 

74 Sakshi Sharma sakshisharma.0725@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

75 Sandeep Kapoor water.sandeep@gmail.com 80.0% - Certificate 

76 Sanskar Rana sanskarjatrana@gmail.com 50.0% - Certificate 

77 Shray Rathore shrayrathore777@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

78 Shubham Gundaliya shubhamgundaliya77@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

79 Shubham Gupta shubhamgupta2730@gmail.com 72.5% - Certificate 

80 Shubham Singh shubhamranawat8690@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

81 Sohail Gull ssohailkakru121@gmail.com 70.0% - Certificate 

82 Srishti Ajmera shrishtiajmera567@gmail.com 65.0% - Certificate 

83 Tanisha Jain jaintanisha565@gmail.com 55.0% - Certificate 

84 Udit Vashishth 87554140a@gmail.com 65.0% - Certificate 

85 Ujjwal Mantri ujjwalmantri27@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate 

86 Vanshika Gupta vanshikagupta8007@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

87 Yash Gupta yashargupta@gmail.com 37.5 (Fail) 

88 Lavish Sharma lavish3113@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate 

89 Aryan Sharma as3mh5@gmail.com 55.0% - Certificate 

90 Sanskriti Kaushal sanskritikaushal8@gmail.com 57.5% - Certificate 

91 Vivek Kumar vksinghkakul@gmail.com 27.5 (Fail) 

92 Mohit Singh b200168@skit.ac.in 45.0% - Certificate 

93 Piyush Sharma aryantechgyan2212@gmail.com 57.5% - Certificate 

94 Arun Sharma 4466rinkusharma@gmail.com 62.5% - Certificate 

95 Dhairya Upadhyay upadhyaypablo1808@gmail.com 87.5% - Certificate 
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